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Rhonda Gillespie Assistant Director, Annual Giving KU Endowment rgillespie@kuendowment.org
Carol Perales Associate Director of Annual Giving Portland State University Foundation peralesc@psuf.org
Jennifer  Eburg Writer/Editor UConn Foundation jeburg@foundation.uconn.edu
Taylor Jimeson Director of Membership University of Maryland Alumni Association tjimeson7@gmail.com
Julie Campbell-Holmes Associate Director of Advancement Communications University of Oregon juliech@uoregon.edu
Jordan Shaver Annual Fund Director Shippensburg University Foundation jshaver@sufoundation.org
Kwami Maranga Writer & Content Specialist Syracuse University kmaranga@syr.edu
Sigrid Letcher AVP of Annual Giving & Campaigns UND Alumni Association & Foundation sigridl@undfoundation.org
Jennifer Lee Shea Associate Director, Annual Giving Communications Holy Cross jshea@holycross.edu
Clint Dooley Coordinator for Annual Giving & Alumni Relations Millsaps College doolecb@millsaps.edu
Trinity Peacock-Broyles Assistant Director of Annual Giving OHSU Foundation Peacockt@ohsu.edu
Kerry Glasgow Director, Annual Giving KU Endowment Association kglasgow@kuendowment.org
Kylie Smith Annual Giving Coordinator Rollins College kjsmith@rollins.edu
Karlie Perry Asst. Director Advancement Communications The University of Toledo Foundation karlie.perry@utoledo.edu
Amelia Thompson Digital Content Strategist University of Houston aathomps@central.uh.edu
Katelyn Law Associate Director of Specialty Campaigns Vanderbilt University katelyn.l.law@vanderbilt.edu
Josh Guthman Asst. Director of the Annual Fund Deerfield Academy jguthman@deerfield.edu
Heather Jones Director of Annual and Leadership Giving Jessup University hjones@jessup.edu
Andrea Vallejo Marketing Communications Manager Pine Crest School andrea.vallejo@pinecrest.edu
Elizabeth Mairs Director of Annual Giving University of Pennsylvania, School of Engineering emairs@seas.upenn.edu
Ariel Spencer Director of Annual Giving & Alumni Relations Lausanne Collegiate School aspencer@lausanneschool.com
Kathryn Koch Program Manager: Digital Donor Engagement University of Colorado Kathryn.koch@colorado.edu
Connor Tudbury Director of Annual Giving Portland State University Foundation tudburyc@psuf.org
Olivia Demarco Associate Director of Advancement Communications Rollins College Odemarco@rollins.edu
Meagan Fazio Senior Writer/Editor UConn Foundation mfazio@foundation.uconn.edu
Meghan Sykes Membership Coordinator University of Maryland Alumni Association msykes12@umd.edu
Monique Danziger Director of Development Communications University of Oregon mdanzig2@uoregon.edu
Anthony Tornatore Jr Communications Coordinator Archbishop Stepinac High School atornatore@stepinac.org
Michael O'Brien Director of Development Buckingham Browne & Nichols School mobrien@bbns.org
Matthew Kopp Associate, Annual Giving & Marketing Cambridge in America matthewk@cantab.org
Jamie Faulkner Assistant Director of Communications, Alumni & Friends Engagement and The Clark Fund Clark University jfaulkner@clarku.edu
Kelsey Rodgers Director of Annual Giving University of Utah kelsey.rodgers@utah.edu
Courtnay Tyus Director of Annual Giving Westtown School Courtnay.Tyus@westtown.edu
Kristen Brennan Senior Digital Coordinator Stony Brook University kristen.brennan@stonybrook.edu


